E
q
uip
m
ent
AccessoriesMISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT Small Cylinder Bases/Stands
Brass Line Models
Description: The Y99-244000 large cylinder base is

medical oxygen gas bottles. Non-tip stand with nylon
set screws to hold bottles in place.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Airgas Cylinder Sizes Supported
Y99-244000 300, 200, 9"
Y99-243500 35, 10, 4"-73⁄8"
Y99-243000 10, 7, 4"
Y99-LB5 LB, LBX
Y99-G181 4"-10"
Y99-G831 4 inch
Specialty Gas Equipment
TAG #111_05_Equip_pgs 89-128  11/5/13  12:28 PM  Page 1